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113.00 1 34 235.00 14,692.00 -6,722.00 21,414.00 0.00 40 0

n12.66 0 33 0.00 14,457.00 -7,169.00  21,626.00 212.00 41 1

112.50 0 33 0.00 14,457.00 -7,331.00 21,788.00 162.00 42 1

112.00 5 33 2,392.00 14,457.00 -7,531.00 21,988.00 200.00 43 1

111.99 1 28 114.00 12,065.00 -9,923.00 21,988.00 0.00 43 0

111.02 0 27 0.00 11,951.00 -11,617.00  23,568.00 1,580.00 44 1

111.00 0 27 0.00 11,951.00 -11,814.00  23,765.00 197.00 45 1

110.05 0 27 0.00 11,951.00 -12,187.00  24,138.00 373.00 46 1

110.01 0 27 0.00 11,951.00 -12,687.00  24,638.00 500.00 47 1

110.00 6 27 2,598.00 11,951.00 -14,471.00  26,422.00 1,784.00 55 8

n9.44 0 21 0.00 9,353.00 -17,675.00  27,028.00 606.00 56 1

n8.99 1 21 113.00 9,353.00 -17,675.00  27,028.00 0.00 56 0

ng8.88 0 20 0.00 9,240.00 -18,022.00  27,262.00 234.00 57 1

n8.00 3 20 832.00 9,240.00 -18,022.00  27,262.00 0.00 57 0

n7.01 0 17 0.00 8,408.00 -19,318.00  27,726.00 464.00 58 1

n7.00 1 17 200.00 8,408.00 -20,168.00  28,576.00 850.00 60 2

15.01 0 16 0.00 8,208.00 -20,964.00 29,172.00 596.00 61 1

15.00 5 16 2,381.00 8,208.00 -22,695.00 30,903.00 1,731.00 64 3

n4 .56 0 11 0.00 5,827.00 -25,776.00 31,603.00 700.00 65 1

14.00 2 11 566.00 5,827.00 -25,876.00 31,703.00 100.00 66 1

13.50 1 9 300.00 5,261.00 -26,442.00 31,703.00 0.00 66 0

12.50 0 8 0.00 4,961.00 -26,842.00 31,803.00 100.00 67 1

n2.00 2 8 2,587.00 4,961.00 -28,271.00 33,232.00 1,429.00 69 2

11.50 1 6 613.00 2,374.00 -30,858.00 33,232.00 0.00 69 0

11.00 3 5 1,287.00 1,761.00 -31,771.00 33,532.00 300.00 70 1

00.75 0 2 0.00 474.00 -33,158.00 33,632.00 100.00 7 1

10.50 0 2 0.00 474.00 -34,484.00 34,958.00 1,326.00 74 3

n0.25 1 2 276.00 474.00 -34,484.00 34,958.00 0.00 74 0

10.05 1 1 198.00 198.00 -34,760.00 34,958.00 0.00 74 0
Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat x17.00
KGs Offered to Purchase 34,958.00
KGs Offered to Sell 19,452.00
KGs Sold 17,665.00
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9 Nouyeay Brunswic

Offered to Purchase 74
Purchased Credit 30
Offered to Sell 49

45

Sold Credit



